


Country Competitors Teams.
Self Defense

Teams

CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

PARTICIPATED COUNTRIES

CZE  /  Pardubice PARD 51
CZE / C-Brno BRNO 322
CZE / Dan Gun DGUN 53
CZE / Fenix FENIX 104
CZE / Frýdek Místek TKDF

M
145

CZE / GBHS GBHS 116
CZE / Ge-Baek BAEK 117
CZE / Hwa-Rang HWAR 98
CZE / Kangsong KANG 19
CZE / Karvina KAR 3310
CZE / Koguryo KOG 811
CZE / Kwang Myong MYON

G
412

CZE / Milovice MILO 613
CZE / Na-Mu NAMU 1514
CZE / Narama NARA

MA
215

CZE / Nomo NOMO 816
CZE / Olomouc JARM 117
CZE / Opava OPAV

A
618

CZE / Ostrava OVA 419
CZE / Panter KRA 520
CZE / Sabom SABO

M
621

CZE / Silla SILL 2322
CZE / SK Pedagog PEDA 723
CZE / Sonkal SONK 3424
CZE / Tong-Il TONG 1125
CZE / Třeboň MACH

A
2726

CZE / Velešín VEL 827
HUN / Kondor KON 528
POL / Centurie CENT 329
POL / Complex Kolobrzeg KOLO 1530
Spain ESP 231
SVK / TKD Academy MOL 232
Ukraine UKR 3733

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz

370TOTAL



Country Competitors Gold Silver Bronze

CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL COUNTRY

CZE / SONKAL SON
K

34 17 7 1217 7 12

CZE / C-BRNO BRN
O

32 12 3 1212 3 12

CZE / SILLA SILL 23 10 7 1010 7 10

UKRAINE UKR 37 9 8 129 10 14

CZE / KARVINA KAR 33 8 7 158 7 15

CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK TKD
FM

14 5 6 65 6 6

CZE / HWA-RANG HWA
R

9 5 2 25 2 2

CZE / TŘEBOŇ MAC
HA

27 4 6 134 6 13

CZE / NA-MU NAM
U

15 4 4 54 4 5

CZE / NOMO NOM
O

8 4 3 34 3 3

CZE / GBHS GBH
S

11 3 3 53 3 5

CZE / OSTRAVA OVA 4 3 2 13 2 1

HUN / KONDOR KON 5 3 1 23 1 2

CZE / OPAVA OPA
VA

6 2 2 12 2 1

CZE / KOGURYO KOG 8 2 1 52 1 5

CZE / GE-BAEK BAE
K

11 1 5 31 5 3

CZE / VELEŠÍN VEL 8 1 4 51 4 5

CZE / SABOM SAB
OM

6 1 4 21 4 2

CZE / TONG-IL TON
G

11 1 3 51 3 5

CZE / MILOVICE MIL
O

6 1 3 21 3 2

CZE  /  PARDUBICE PAR
D

5 1 3 11 3 1

CZE / FENIX FENI
X

10 1 2 31 2 3

CZE / SK PEDAGOG PED
A

7 1 2 21 2 2

CZE / KANGSONG KAN
G

1 1 1 01 1 0

POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG KOL
O

15 0 2 40 2 4

CZE / KWANG MYONG MYO
NG

4 0 1 20 1 2

CZE / NARAMA NAR
AMA

2 0 1 00 1 0

SVK / TKD ACADEMY MOL 2 0 0 40 0 4

CZE / DAN GUN DGU
N

5 0 0 30 0 3

CZE / PANTER KRA 5 0 0 30 0 3

POL / CENTURIE CEN
T

3 0 0 10 0 1

CZE / OLOMOUC JAR
M

1 0 0 10 0 1

SPAIN ESP 2 0 0 00 0 0

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

PATTERN OLDER JUNIOR FEMALE 6 - 3 GUP
Aneta Zelinková
CZE / SONKAL
Markéta Kušková
CZE / NA-MU
Tereza Mrázková
CZE / KWANG MYONG
Voříšková Patrície
CZE / FENIX

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN OLDER JUNIOR FEMALE 2 + 1 GUP
Tereza Turšnerová
CZE / SILLA
Nekorancová Aneta
CZE / GE-BAEK
Kateřina Šlajchová
CZE / VELEŠÍN
Kracíková Karolína
CZE / FENIX

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN OLDER JUNIOR FEMALE I. DAN
Veronika Rožboudová
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Bára Šebestová
CZE / KARVINA
Vendula Boučková
CZE / KARVINA
Frenková Martina
CZE / NOMO

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER JUNIOR FEMALE -52kg
Veronika Rožboudová
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Yelizaveta Bolotenko
UKRAINE
Dorota Krečmerová
CZE / KARVINA
Nekorancová Aneta
CZE / GE-BAEK

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING OLDER JUNIOR FEMALE -58kg
Klára Šebestová
CZE / KARVINA
Karolína Chmelíková
CZE / SONKAL
Kateřina Ficková
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Anna Marie Tvrdíková
CZE / KARVINA

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER JUNIOR FEMALE -70kg
Tereza Tobolová
CZE / KARVINA
Frenková Martina
CZE / NOMO
Aneta Zelinková
CZE / SONKAL

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER JUNIOR FEMALE +70kg
Meduňová Tereza
CZE / GBHS

1st

2nd

3rd

SPECIAL TECHNIQUE OLDER JUNIOR FEMALE
Karolína Chmelíková
CZE / SONKAL
Nekorancová Aneta
CZE / GE-BAEK
Dorota Krečmerová
CZE / KARVINA

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

PATTERN OLDER JUNIOR MALE 6 + 5 GUP
Vít Janiš
CZE / NA-MU
NGUYEN TUAN
CZE / TONG-IL
Lajner Filip
CZE / MILOVICE

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN OLDER JUNIOR MALE 4 + 3 GUP
Petr Patzner
CZE / HWA-RANG
Szaraz Gergo
HUN / KONDOR
Vojtěch Čech
CZE / KOGURYO
KAŇKA MICHAEL
CZE / TONG-IL

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN OLDER JUNIOR MALE 2 + 1 GUP
Michael Salátek
CZE / HWA-RANG
Milan Duong
CZE / NARAMA
Hubert Skála
CZE / SONKAL
Matěj Tondl
CZE / SILLA

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN OLDER JUNIOR MALE I. DAN +
Jan Veškrna
CZE / SONKAL
Jan Zachrdla
CZE / MILOVICE
Martin Vltavský
CZE / KARVINA
Vladyslav Yatsko
UKRAINE

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING OLDER JUNIOR MALE -57kg
Nguyen Hai Trieu
CZE / NOMO
Nguyen Hai Anh
CZE / NOMO
Kryštof Ševčík
CZE / TŘEBOŇ

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER JUNIOR MALE -63kg
Szaraz Gergo
HUN / KONDOR
Jan Zachrdla
CZE / MILOVICE
Vojtěch Kropáč
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Illia Kravets
UKRAINE

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER JUNIOR MALE -75kg
Jan Veškrna
CZE / SONKAL
Martin Vltavský
CZE / KARVINA
Ondřej Digaňa
CZE / SABOM
Hubert Skála
CZE / SONKAL

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER JUNIOR MALE +75kg
Petr Patzner
CZE / HWA-RANG
Jakub Digaňa
CZE / SABOM
David Hach
CZE / PANTER
SCHUSSER DANIEL
CZE / TONG-IL

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPECIAL TECHNIQUE OLDER JUNIOR MALE
Jakub Tvardek
CZE / KARVINA
Vojtěch Čech
CZE / KOGURYO

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN OLDER YOUTH FEMALE 8 + 7 GUP
Viktoriia Khamlak
UKRAINE
Zapletalová Eliška
CZE / FENIX
Šmejkalová Nelly
CZE / SK PEDAGOG
Vrchovská Anna Marie
CZE / FENIX

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN OLDER YOUTH FEMALE 6 + 5 GUP
Antonie Ponížilová
CZE / NA-MU
Růžičková Michaela
CZE / GE-BAEK
Tomáška Řepišová
CZE / SONKAL
Nela Vavřínová
CZE / NA-MU

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN OLDER YOUTH FEMALE 4 + 3 GUP
Adéla Ševčíková
CZE / SILLA
Petra Heydušková
CZE / SILLA
Sofiia Hatiatullina
UKRAINE
Anna Weidlichová
CZE / NA-MU

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

PATTERN OLDER YOUTH FEMALE 2 + 1 GUP
Trčková Eliška
CZE / C-BRNO
Karolína Chmelíková
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Klaudie Štellnerová
CZE / KARVINA
Kaprálová Nikola
CZE / NOMO

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH FEMALE -30kg
Valentina Suremko
CZE / SILLA
Pantlíková Blaženka
CZE / GE-BAEK

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH FEMALE -35kg
Klaudie Štellnerová
CZE / KARVINA
Makovičková Gabriela
CZE / GBHS
Nikol Kalabisová
CZE / SILLA
Šarlota Menšíková
CZE / KARVINA

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH FEMALE -40kg
Trčková Eliška
CZE / C-BRNO
Sofiia Hatiatullina
UKRAINE
Klára Hajková
CZE / OPAVA
Anežka Bičíková
CZE / SONKAL

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH FEMALE -45kg
Jakobová Kateřina
CZE / GBHS
Valentýna Kargerová
CZE / SILLA
Petra Heydušková
CZE / SILLA
Adéla Ševčíková
CZE / SILLA

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH FEMALE -50kg
Alina Postolnik
UKRAINE
Kateřina Kadlubcová
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Tea Rathouská
CZE / SONKAL
Lea Rathouská
CZE / SONKAL

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH FEMALE -55kg
Kaprálová Nikola
CZE / NOMO
Veronika Máchová
CZE / TŘEBOŇ

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH FEMALE +55kg
Denisa Frajová
CZE / KOGURYO

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPECIAL TECHNIQUE OLDER YOUTH FEMALE
Adéla Ševčíková
CZE / SILLA
Kaprálová Nikola
CZE / NOMO
Denisa Frajová
CZE / KOGURYO

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN OLDER YOUTH MALE 8 - 5 GUP
Kytner Samuel
CZE / C-BRNO
Josef Maiwald
CZE / OPAVA
ANDREJIČ TADEÁŠ
CZE / TONG-IL
Kalynych Alexander
CZE / KWANG MYONG

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN OLDER YOUTH MALE 4 + 3 GUP
Jirků Adam
CZE / NOMO
Subrt Jáchym
CZE  /  PARDUBICE
Vojta Filípek
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Maksym Batalin
UKRAINE

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN OLDER YOUTH MALE 2 GUP +
Vladyslav Davydenko
UKRAINE
Lukáš Sekera
CZE / SABOM
Martin Miffek
CZE / GBHS
Radim Hložek
CZE / OSTRAVA

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH MALE -35kg
Szabolcs Szebenyi-Nagy
HUN / KONDOR
David Václavík
CZE / VELEŠÍN
Vojtěch Dostál
CZE / KARVINA
Vladyslav Davydenko
UKRAINE

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH MALE -40kg
Ivan Vorona
UKRAINE
Vitalii Kyslitsia
UKRAINE
Janos Sarkozi
HUN / KONDOR
Dvorský Adam
CZE / C-BRNO

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH MALE -45kg
Richard Štěrba
CZE / SILLA
Subrt Jáchym
CZE  /  PARDUBICE
Daniil Avdiievskyi
UKRAINE
Ondřej Žůrek
CZE / KARVINA

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH MALE -50kg
Lukáš Sekera
CZE / SABOM
Denis Ševčík
CZE / KARVINA
Filip Anděl
CZE / SILLA
Michal Hejný
CZE / MILOVICE

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH MALE -55kg
Illia Snizhko
UKRAINE
Martin Miffek
CZE / GBHS
Pavlo Moshkin
UKRAINE
Tymofii Pyrohov
UKRAINE

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING OLDER YOUTH MALE +60kg
Oleksandr Banhachev
UKRAINE
Adrian Gorol
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK

1st

2nd

3rd

SPECIAL TECHNIQUE OLDER YOUTH MALE
Matyáš Pastrňák
CZE / KARVINA
Radim Hložek
CZE / OSTRAVA
Martin Miffek
CZE / GBHS

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN ADULT FEMALE 8 - 5 GUP
Miškaničová Vlasta
CZE / FENIX
Dana Ficková
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Karla Filípková
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Vu Anna
CZE / C-BRNO

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

PATTERN ADULT FEMALE 4 + 3 GUP
Bajtková Natálie
CZE / C-BRNO
Kateřina Janišová
CZE / NA-MU
Vendula Růžičková
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Nikol Podracká
CZE / NA-MU

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN ADULT FEMALE 2 + 1 GUP
Kateřina Vítečková
CZE / SONKAL
Veronika Žilinská
CZE / SONKAL
Pantlíková Blažena
CZE / GE-BAEK
Kristýna Filipová
CZE / KOGURYO

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN ADULT FEMALE I DAN
Petra Jíchová
CZE / SILLA
Jana Krušinová
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Kristína Ivánová
SVK / TKD ACADEMY
Pavla Hvězdová
CZE / HWA-RANG

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN ADULT FEMALE II DAN
Tereza Štekerová
CZE / SONKAL
Kateřina Kolářová
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Anežka Čurdová
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Eliška Máchová
CZE / TŘEBOŇ

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

PATTERN ADULT FEMALE III DAN
Vitaliya Gagloeva
CZE / SONKAL
Jana Kovářová
CZE / SONKAL
Martina Kopecká
CZE / SILLA
Seménková Lenka
CZE / GBHS

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN ADULT FEMALE IV DAN +
Věra Vomáčková
CZE / HWA-RANG
Radka Heydušková
CZE / SILLA
Hana Císařová
CZE / VELEŠÍN
Lada Oberreiterová
CZE / NA-MU

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING ADULT FEMALE -52kg
Vitaliya Gagloeva
CZE / SONKAL
Tereza Žilinská
CZE / SONKAL
Sedláčková Sabína
CZE / C-BRNO

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING ADULT FEMALE -62kg
Jana Krušinová
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Martina Kopecká
CZE / SILLA
Kristína Ivánová
SVK / TKD ACADEMY
Jana Kovářová
CZE / SONKAL

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING ADULT FEMALE -72kg
Anežka Čurdová
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Kateřina Kolářová
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Petra Jíchová
CZE / SILLA

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING ADULT FEMALE -77kg
Veronika Kokášová
CZE / HWA-RANG

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING ADULT FEMALE +77kg
Tereza Štekerová
CZE / SONKAL

1st

2nd

3rd

SPECIAL TECHNIQUE ADULT FEMALE
Tereza Štekerová
CZE / SONKAL
Veronika Kokášová
CZE / HWA-RANG
Petra Jíchová
CZE / SILLA

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

POWER TEST ADULT FEMALE
Tereza Štekerová
CZE / SONKAL
Věra Vomáčková
CZE / HWA-RANG
Kristína Ivánová
SVK / TKD ACADEMY

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN ADULT MALE 8 - 5 GUP
Petr Straka
CZE / SILLA
Miroslav Dušák
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Radek Bašta
CZE / TŘEBOŇ

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN ADULT MALE 4 - 1 GUP
Štěpán Kuvik
CZE / SONKAL
ANDREJIČ NIKOLA
CZE / TONG-IL
Pavel Vobůrka
CZE / KOGURYO
Lehký Jiří
CZE / C-BRNO

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN ADULT MALE I DAN
Fialka Daniel
CZE / NOMO
Postl Ondřej
CZE / SK PEDAGOG
Egor Popov
CZE / SONKAL
Michal Hladki
CZE / DAN GUN

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

PATTERN ADULT MALE II DAN
Dalibor Pantlík
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Michal Vavrinec
CZE / SILLA
Dominik Cermak
CZE / PANTER
Josef Jarma
CZE / OLOMOUC

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN ADULT MALE III DAN
Jiří Novák
CZE / SONKAL
Dominik Sluka
CZE / VELEŠÍN
David Chlebek
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Jan Dvořáček
CZE / SONKAL

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN ADULT MALE IV DAN
Maxym Matiushok
UKRAINE
František Jeřábek
CZE / VELEŠÍN
Jirí Kase
CZE / PANTER
Šesták Přemysl
CZE / TONG-IL

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN ADULT MALE V DAN +
Rubeš Zdeněk
CZE / TONG-IL
Machan Libor
CZE / C-BRNO
Jan Kratochvíl
CZE / DAN GUN

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING ADULT MALE -64kg
Dominik Sluka
CZE / VELEŠÍN
Dalibor Pantlík
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Fialka Daniel
CZE / NOMO
Suchý Martin
CZE / C-BRNO

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING ADULT MALE -71kg
Zejval Tomáš
CZE / GE-BAEK
Roman Tsygankov
CZE / SONKAL
Michal Hladki
CZE / DAN GUN

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING ADULT MALE -78kg
Stepan Knyshov
CZE / SONKAL
Postl Ondřej
CZE / SK PEDAGOG
Lehký Jiří
CZE / C-BRNO
Filip Kučera
CZE / HWA-RANG

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING ADULT MALE -85kg
Michal Vavrinec
CZE / SILLA
Friedl Martin
CZE / C-BRNO
Jan Dvořáček
CZE / SONKAL

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING ADULT MALE -92kg
Jiří Novák
CZE / SONKAL
František Jeřábek
CZE / VELEŠÍN
Tauwinkl Jakub
CZE / C-BRNO

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING ADULT MALE +92kg
Machan Libor
CZE / C-BRNO

1st

2nd

3rd

SPECIAL TECHNIQUE ADULT MALE
Postl Ondřej
CZE / SK PEDAGOG
Jiří Novák
CZE / SONKAL
Dominik Sluka
CZE / VELEŠÍN

1st

2nd

3rd

POWER TEST ADULT MALE
Friedl Martin
CZE / C-BRNO

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

PATTERN YOUNGER JUNIOR FEMALE 6 + 5 GUP
Adéla Stupková
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Pyzh Viktorija
CZE / KWANG MYONG
Karolína Míšková
CZE / NA-MU
Sasková Anežka
CZE / GE-BAEK

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN YOUNGER JUNIOR FEMALE 4 + 3 GUP
Apolena Ponížilová
CZE / NA-MU
Valerie Rezlerová
CZE / NA-MU
Petra Krčálová
CZE / KOGURYO
Pavlína Mašková
CZE / SONKAL

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN YOUNGER JUNIOR FEMALE 2 + 1 GUP
Tereza Hanzlíková
CZE / OSTRAVA
Karla Šrubařová
CZE / OSTRAVA
Aneta Biňovcová
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Alexandra Koláčková
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN YOUNGER JUNIOR FEMALE I. DAN
Holcová Karolína
CZE / MILOVICE
Kinga Leonowicz
POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG
Maja Zajac
POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG
Maja Szuberska
POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING YOUNGER JUNIOR FEMALE -50kg
Karla Šrubařová
CZE / OSTRAVA
Aneta Biňovcová
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Alexandra Koláčková
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Tereza Kafonková
CZE / KARVINA

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER JUNIOR FEMALE -55kg
Torok Karola
HUN / KONDOR
Anastasiia Miziak
UKRAINE
Klára Hůdová
CZE / VELEŠÍN

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER JUNIOR FEMALE -65kg
Michaela Boučková
CZE / KARVINA
Holcová Karolína
CZE / MILOVICE
Wozniak Martyna
POL / CENTURIE

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER JUNIOR FEMALE +65kg
Petra Krčálová
CZE / KOGURYO
Krbcová Anna
CZE / GBHS
Kateřina Burešová
CZE / SABOM

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPECIAL TECHNIQUE YOUNGER JUNIOR FEMALE
Karla Šrubařová
CZE / OSTRAVA
Valerie Rezlerová
CZE / NA-MU

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN YOUNGER JUNIOR MALE 6 + 5 GUP
Martin Soukup
CZE / NA-MU
Daniel Marvan
CZE / SONKAL
Vaněk Filip
CZE / C-BRNO
Janota Radan
CZE / C-BRNO

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN YOUNGER JUNIOR MALE 4 + 3 GUP
Marek Duda
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
DOBROVOLNÝ TADEÁŠ
CZE / TONG-IL
Serhii Butar
UKRAINE
Erik Gemeri
SVK / TKD ACADEMY

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN YOUNGER JUNIOR MALE 2 + 1 GUP
Jakub Šperka
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Broz Jiri
CZE  /  PARDUBICE
Matěj Bacílek
CZE / SILLA
Matěj Ficek
CZE / TŘEBOŇ

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

PATTERN YOUNGER JUNIOR MALE I. DAN
Ondřej Faltin
CZE / SONKAL
Lukáš Pavelek
CZE / OPAVA
Klein Gergo
HUN / KONDOR
Matěj Mišovic
CZE / GBHS

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER JUNIOR MALE -45kg
Pavlas Marek
CZE / GBHS
Jakub Rožboud
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Danylo Serhieiev
UKRAINE

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER JUNIOR MALE -50kg
Martin Kolář
CZE / TŘEBOŇ
Nikita Popov
UKRAINE
Marek Duda
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK
Filip Rektoris
CZE / TŘEBOŇ

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER JUNIOR MALE -60kg
Ondřej Faltin
CZE / SONKAL
Komárek Jakub
CZE / GE-BAEK
Zlámal PATRIK
CZE / C-BRNO
Jakub Šperka
CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING YOUNGER JUNIOR MALE -65kg
Broz Jiri
CZE  /  PARDUBICE
Randák Prokop
CZE / FENIX
DOBROVOLNÝ TADEÁŠ
CZE / TONG-IL
Matěj Mišovic
CZE / GBHS

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER JUNIOR MALE -70kg
Lukáš Pavelek
CZE / OPAVA
Karol Kalicki
POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG
Zduba Jaroslav
CZE / C-BRNO
Matěj Císař
CZE / VELEŠÍN

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER JUNIOR MALE +70kg
Tomas GOLA
CZE / KANGSONG
Serhii Butar
UKRAINE
Danylo Korenskyi
UKRAINE

1st

2nd

3rd

SPECIAL TECHNIQUE YOUNGER JUNIOR MALE
Lukáš Pavelek
CZE / OPAVA
Tomas GOLA
CZE / KANGSONG
Broz Jiri
CZE  /  PARDUBICE

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

PATTERN YOUNGER YOUTH FEMALE 8 - 5 GUP
Huppertová Nicol
CZE / C-BRNO
Lucie Heydušková
CZE / SILLA
Anastazja Czugala
POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG
Nadia Cymerman
POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN YOUNGER YOUTH FEMALE 4 GUP +
Trčková Linda
CZE / C-BRNO
Gabriela Golasowská
CZE / KARVINA
Nela Čigášová
CZE / KARVINA
Kristýna Honzková
CZE / KARVINA

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER YOUTH FEMALE -30kg
Kristýna Honzková
CZE / KARVINA

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER YOUTH FEMALE -35kg
Trčková Linda
CZE / C-BRNO
Karyna Kudriavtseva
UKRAINE

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING YOUNGER YOUTH FEMALE -40kg
Nela Čigášová
CZE / KARVINA
Gabriela Golasowská
CZE / KARVINA

1st

2nd

3rd

SPECIAL TECHNIQUE YOUNGER YOUTH FEMALE
Trčková Linda
CZE / C-BRNO
Gabriela Golasowská
CZE / KARVINA
Kristýna Honzková
CZE / KARVINA

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN YOUNGER YOUTH MALE 8 - 5 GUP
Leonid Drabkin
UKRAINE
Dominik Němeček
CZE / SILLA
Kokeš František
CZE / SK PEDAGOG
Jan Straka
CZE / SILLA

1st

2nd

3rd

PATTERN YOUNGER YOUTH MALE 4 - 3 GUP
Hieu Nguyen Trung
CZE / SILLA
Jan Sekera
CZE / SABOM
Sebastian Ševčík
CZE / KARVINA
Štěpán Ševčík
CZE / TŘEBOŇ

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

MEDAL RESULTS

SPARRING YOUNGER YOUTH MALE -25kg
Hieu Nguyen Trung
CZE / SILLA
Radovan Konečný
CZE / KARVINA

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER YOUTH MALE -30kg
Daniel Psarov
UKRAINE
Oleksandr Kondrus
UKRAINE
Dvorský Jonáš
CZE / C-BRNO
Andrii Slupov
UKRAINE

1st

2nd

3rd

SPARRING YOUNGER YOUTH MALE -35kg
Machan Lukas
CZE / C-BRNO
Koleňák Matěj
CZE / C-BRNO
Štěpán Ševčík
CZE / TŘEBOŇ

1st

2nd

3rd

SPECIAL TECHNIQUE YOUNGER YOUTH MALE
Machan Lukas
CZE / C-BRNO
Jan Sekera
CZE / SABOM
Radovan Konečný
CZE / KARVINA

1st

2nd

3rd

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
OJ FEMALE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Veronika Rožboudová CZE / TŘEBOŇ 2 0 02 1

Karolína Chmelíková CZE / SONKAL 1 1 01 1 1

Aneta Zelinková CZE / SONKAL 1 0 11 1 1

Tereza Turšnerová CZE / SILLA 1 0 01 1

Meduňová Tereza CZE / GBHS 1 0 01 1

Klára Šebestová CZE / KARVINA 1 0 01 1

Tereza Tobolová CZE / KARVINA 1 0 01 1

Nekorancová Aneta CZE / GE-BAEK 0 2 12 1 1

Frenková Martina CZE / NOMO 0 1 11 1 1

Yelizaveta Bolotenko UKRAINE 0 1 01 1

Markéta Kušková CZE / NA-MU 0 1 01 1

Bára Šebestová CZE / KARVINA 0 1 01 1

Dorota Krečmerová CZE / KARVINA 0 0 2 2 1

Kateřina Šlajchová CZE / VELEŠÍN 0 0 1 1 1

Kateřina Ficková CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 1 1 1

Kracíková Karolína CZE / FENIX 0 0 1 1 1

Voříšková Patrície CZE / FENIX 0 0 1 1 1

Vendula Boučková CZE / KARVINA 0 0 1 1 1

Anna Marie Tvrdíková CZE / KARVINA 0 0 1 1 1

Tereza Mrázková CZE / KWANG MYONG 0 0 1 1 1

Fousková Eliška CZE / MILOVICE 0 0 0 1

Šárka Řepišová CZE / SONKAL 0 0 0 1

Abelová Alena CZE / NOMO 0 0 0 1

Andrea Máchová CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 0 1

Antonie Zipserová CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

Andrea Starečková CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

Kristýna Březinová CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
OJ MALE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Jan Veškrna CZE / SONKAL 2 0 02 1

Petr Patzner CZE / HWA-RANG 2 0 02 1

Szaraz Gergo HUN / KONDOR 1 1 01 1 1

Michael Salátek CZE / HWA-RANG 1 0 01 1

Nguyen Hai Trieu CZE / NOMO 1 0 01 1

Vít Janiš CZE / NA-MU 1 0 01 1

Jakub Tvardek CZE / KARVINA 1 0 01 1

Jan Zachrdla CZE / MILOVICE 0 2 02 1

Vojtěch Čech CZE / KOGURYO 0 1 11 1 1

Martin Vltavský CZE / KARVINA 0 1 11 1 1

Nguyen Hai Anh CZE / NOMO 0 1 01 1

Jakub Digaňa CZE / SABOM 0 1 01 1

Nguyen Tuan CZE / TONG-IL 0 1 01 1

Milan Duong CZE / NARAMA 0 1 01 1

Hubert Skála CZE / SONKAL 0 0 2 2 1

David Hach CZE / PANTER 0 0 1 1 1

Vladyslav Yatsko UKRAINE 0 0 1 1 1

Illia Kravets UKRAINE 0 0 1 1 1

Matěj Tondl CZE / SILLA 0 0 1 1 1

Vojtěch Kropáč CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 0 0 1 1 1

Ondřej Digaňa CZE / SABOM 0 0 1 1 1

Kryštof Ševčík CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 1 1 1

Kaňka Michael CZE / TONG-IL 0 0 1 1 1

Schusser Daniel CZE / TONG-IL 0 0 1 1 1

Lajner Filip CZE / MILOVICE 0 0 1 1 1

Szalwinski Tymon POL / CENTURIE 0 0 0 1

Daniel Vlk CZE / KOGURYO 0 0 0 1

Serhii Klapko UKRAINE 0 0 0 1

Alexandr Mach CZE / SONKAL 0 0 0 1

Petr Cholevík CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 0 0 0 1

Randák Ondřej CZE / FENIX 0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
Spanur Martin CZE  /  PARDUBICE 160

31
0 0 0 1

Ruzicka Tomas CZE  /  PARDUBICE 166
19

0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
OY FEMALE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Adéla Ševčíková CZE / SILLA 2 0 12 1 1

Trčková Eliška CZE / C-BRNO 2 0 02 1

Kaprálová Nikola CZE / NOMO 1 1 11 1 1 1

Denisa Frajová CZE / KOGURYO 1 0 11 1 1

Klaudie Štellnerová CZE / KARVINA 1 0 11 1 1

Alina Postolnik UKRAINE 1 0 01 1

Viktoriia Khamlak UKRAINE 1 0 01 1

Valentina Suremko CZE / SILLA 1 0 01 1

Antonie Ponížilová CZE / NA-MU 1 0 01 1

Jakobová Kateřina CZE / GBHS 1 0 01 1

Sofiia Hatiatullina UKRAINE 0 1 11 1 1

Petra Heydušková CZE / SILLA 0 1 11 1 1

Valentýna Kargerová CZE / SILLA 0 1 01 1

Kateřina Kadlubcová CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 0 1 01 1

Pantlíková Blaženka CZE / GE-BAEK 0 1 01 1

Růžičková Michaela CZE / GE-BAEK 0 1 01 1

Karolína Chmelíková CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 1 01 1

Veronika Máchová CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 1 01 1

Makovičková Gabriela CZE / GBHS 0 1 01 1

Zapletalová Eliška CZE / FENIX 0 1 01 1

Tomáška Řepišová CZE / SONKAL 0 0 1 1 1

Anežka Bičíková CZE / SONKAL 0 0 1 1 1

Tea Rathouská CZE / SONKAL 0 0 1 1 1

Lea Rathouská CZE / SONKAL 0 0 1 1 1

Nikol Kalabisová CZE / SILLA 0 0 1 1 1

Nela Vavřínová CZE / NA-MU 0 0 1 1 1

Anna Weidlichová CZE / NA-MU 0 0 1 1 1

Klára Hajková CZE / OPAVA 0 0 1 1 1

Šmejkalová Nelly CZE / SK PEDAGOG 0 0 1 1 1

Vrchovská Anna Marie CZE / FENIX 0 0 1 1 1

Šarlota Menšíková CZE / KARVINA 0 0 1 1 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
Sara Chrzanowska POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 0 1

Aleksandra Kazaniecka POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 0 1

Žaneta Křenková CZE / DAN GUN 0 0 0 1

Evelína Šťastná CZE / DAN GUN 0 0 0 1

Anastasiia Tverdovska UKRAINE 0 0 0 1

Uliana Vakuliuk UKRAINE 0 0 0 1

Anastasiia Fitkovska UKRAINE 0 0 0 1

Daria Kravchuk UKRAINE 0 0 0 1

Adriana Jůnová CZE / SONKAL 0 0 0 1

Natálie Paščáková CZE / OPAVA 0 0 0 1

Mráčková Erika CZE / NOMO 0 0 0 1

Eliška Snížková CZE / NA-MU 0 0 0 1

Zdubová Karolína CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Zdubová Barbora CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Klaudie Kokešová CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

Constanza Polistena SPAIN 0 0 0 1

Kateřina Šimánková CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
OY MALE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Lukáš Sekera CZE / SABOM 1 1 01 1 1

Vladyslav Davydenko UKRAINE 1 0 11 1 1

Szabolcs Szebenyi-Nagy HUN / KONDOR 1 0 01 1

Oleksandr Banhachev UKRAINE 1 0 01 1

Ivan Vorona UKRAINE 1 0 01 1

Illia Snizhko UKRAINE 1 0 01 1

Richard Štěrba CZE / SILLA 1 0 01 1

Kytner Samuel CZE / C-BRNO 1 0 01 1

Jirků Adam CZE / NOMO 1 0 01 1

Matyáš Pastrňák CZE / KARVINA 1 0 01 1

Subrt Jáchym CZE  /  PARDUBICE 222
49

0 2 02 1

Martin Miffek CZE / GBHS 0 1 21 2 1

Radim Hložek CZE / OSTRAVA 0 1 11 1 1

Vitalii Kyslitsia UKRAINE 0 1 01 1

Josef Maiwald CZE / OPAVA 0 1 01 1

Adrian Gorol CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 0 1 01 1

David Václavík CZE / VELEŠÍN 0 1 01 1

Denis Ševčík CZE / KARVINA 0 1 01 1

Janos Sarkozi HUN / KONDOR 0 0 1 1 1

Michal Hejný CZE / MILOVICE 0 0 1 1 1

Daniil Avdiievskyi UKRAINE 0 0 1 1 1

Pavlo Moshkin UKRAINE 0 0 1 1 1

Tymofii Pyrohov UKRAINE 0 0 1 1 1

Maksym Batalin UKRAINE 0 0 1 1 1

Filip Anděl CZE / SILLA 0 0 1 1 1

Andrejič Tadeáš CZE / TONG-IL 0 0 1 1 1

Vojta Filípek CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 1 1 1

Dvorský Adam CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 1 1 1

Vojtěch Dostál CZE / KARVINA 0 0 1 1 1

Ondřej Žůrek CZE / KARVINA 0 0 1 1 1

Kalynych Alexander CZE / KWANG MYONG 0 0 1 1 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
Oskar Pullo POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 0 1

Kacper Wierzbicki POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 0 1

Yevhen Podvyhin UKRAINE 0 0 0 1

Vladyslav Kirichenko UKRAINE 0 0 0 1

Oleh Krasnukhin UKRAINE 0 0 0 1

Danylo Kiriienko UKRAINE 0 0 0 1

Marek Mach CZE / SONKAL 0 0 0 1

Dominik Mašek CZE / SONKAL 0 0 0 1

Adam Lukáš CZE / OPAVA 0 0 0 1

Ondřej Špaček CZE / OPAVA 0 0 0 1

Kapitánik Jáchym CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Lukáš Daněk CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 0 0 0 1

Tadeáš Tvaroh CZE / VELEŠÍN 0 0 0 1

Roggenbuck Jaromír CZE / GE-BAEK 0 0 0 1

Trabalík Edward CZE / GE-BAEK 0 0 0 1

Vít Střádal CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 0 1

Burda David CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Petrů Daniel CZE / SK PEDAGOG 0 0 0 1

Kosiňski Richard CZE / SK PEDAGOG 0 0 0 1

Vávra Petr CZE / SK PEDAGOG 0 0 0 1

Vospěl Ondřej CZE / FENIX 0 0 0 1

Dominik Bartoň CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

Vojtěch Rýdl CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

Erik Dostál CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

Materna Štěpán CZE / GBHS 0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
S FEMALE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Tereza Štekerová CZE / SONKAL 4 0 04 1

Vitaliya Gagloeva CZE / SONKAL 2 0 02 1

Věra Vomáčková CZE / HWA-RANG 1 1 01 1 1

Veronika Kokášová CZE / HWA-RANG 1 1 01 1 1

Jana Krušinová CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 1 1 01 1 1

Petra Jíchová CZE / SILLA 1 0 21 2 1

Anežka Čurdová CZE / TŘEBOŇ 1 0 11 1 1

Kateřina Vítečková CZE / SONKAL 1 0 01 1

Bajtková Natálie CZE / C-BRNO 1 0 01 1

Miškaničová Vlasta CZE / FENIX 1 0 01 1

Kateřina Kolářová CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 0 2 02 1

Jana Kovářová CZE / SONKAL 0 1 11 1 1

Martina Kopecká CZE / SILLA 0 1 11 1 1

Tereza Žilinská CZE / SONKAL 0 1 01 1

Veronika Žilinská CZE / SONKAL 0 1 01 1

Radka Heydušková CZE / SILLA 0 1 01 1

Kateřina Janišová CZE / NA-MU 0 1 01 1

Dana Ficková CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 1 01 1

Kristína Ivánová SVK / TKD ACADEMY 0 0 3 3 1

Kristýna Filipová CZE / KOGURYO 0 0 1 1 1

Pavla Hvězdová CZE / HWA-RANG 0 0 1 1 1

Hana Císařová CZE / VELEŠÍN 0 0 1 1 1

Lada Oberreiterová CZE / NA-MU 0 0 1 1 1

Nikol Podracká CZE / NA-MU 0 0 1 1 1

Pantlíková Blažena CZE / GE-BAEK 0 0 1 1 1

Eliška Máchová CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 1 1 1

Vendula Růžičková CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 1 1 1

Karla Filípková CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 1 1 1

Seménková Lenka CZE / GBHS 0 0 1 1 1

Sedláčková Sabína CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 1 1 1

Vu Anna CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 1 1 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
Eva Nazlerova CZE / PANTER 0 0 0 1

Anastasiia Kibkalo UKRAINE 0 0 0 1

Zdeňka Ševčíková CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 0 1

Pokojová Jana CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Linda Ševčíková CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

Kratochvilová Lucie CZE  /  PARDUBICE 190
31

0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
S MALE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Jiří Novák CZE / SONKAL 2 1 02 1 1

Postl Ondřej CZE / SK PEDAGOG 1 2 01 2 1

Dominik Sluka CZE / VELEŠÍN 1 1 11 1 1 1

Michal Vavrinec CZE / SILLA 1 1 01 1 1

Machan Libor CZE / C-BRNO 1 1 01 1 1

Dalibor Pantlík CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 1 1 01 1 1

Friedl Martin CZE / C-BRNO 1 1 01 1 1

Fialka Daniel CZE / NOMO 1 0 11 1 1

Stepan Knyshov CZE / SONKAL 1 0 01 1

Štěpán Kuvik CZE / SONKAL 1 0 01 1

Petr Straka CZE / SILLA 1 0 01 1

Zejval Tomáš CZE / GE-BAEK 1 0 01 1

Maxym Matiushok UKRAINE 1 0 01 1

Rubeš Zdeněk CZE / TONG-IL 1 0 01 1

František Jeřábek CZE / VELEŠÍN 0 2 02 1

Roman Tsygankov CZE / SONKAL 0 1 01 1

Andrejič Nikola CZE / TONG-IL 0 1 01 1

Miroslav Dušák CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 1 01 1

Michal Hladki CZE / DAN GUN 0 0 2 2 1

Jan Dvořáček CZE / SONKAL 0 0 2 2 1

Lehký Jiří CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 2 2 1

Jirí Kase CZE / PANTER 0 0 1 1 1

Dominik Cermak CZE / PANTER 0 0 1 1 1

Pavel Vobůrka CZE / KOGURYO 0 0 1 1 1

Jan Kratochvíl CZE / DAN GUN 0 0 1 1 1

Egor Popov CZE / SONKAL 0 0 1 1 1

Josef Jarma CZE / OLOMOUC 0 0 1 1 1

Filip Kučera CZE / HWA-RANG 0 0 1 1 1

David Chlebek CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 0 0 1 1 1

Radek Bašta CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 1 1 1

Suchý Martin CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 1 1 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
Tauwinkl Jakub CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 1 1 1

Šesták Přemysl CZE / TONG-IL 0 0 1 1 1

Jan Sevcik CZE / PANTER 0 0 0 1

Pietruszynski Cezary POL / CENTURIE 0 0 0 1

Petr Anděl CZE / DAN GUN 0 0 0 1

Jiří Faltin CZE / SONKAL 0 0 0 1

Dominik Pospíšil CZE / SILLA 0 0 0 1

Lukáš Andrle CZE / SILLA 0 0 0 1

Jan Janiš CZE / NA-MU 0 0 0 1

Schaffelhofer David CZE / TONG-IL 0 0 0 1

Huppert Jan CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Deingruber Ondřej CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Štefan Majdán CZE / NARAMA 0 0 0 1

Kamil Čigáš CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

Vít Klečka CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

Vojtěch Lazecký CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
YJ FEMALE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Karla Šrubařová CZE / OSTRAVA 2 1 02 1 1

Holcová Karolína CZE / MILOVICE 1 1 01 1 1

Petra Krčálová CZE / KOGURYO 1 0 11 1 1

Torok Karola HUN / KONDOR 1 0 01 1

Tereza Hanzlíková CZE / OSTRAVA 1 0 01 1

Apolena Ponížilová CZE / NA-MU 1 0 01 1

Adéla Stupková CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 1 0 01 1

Michaela Boučková CZE / KARVINA 1 0 01 1

Valerie Rezlerová CZE / NA-MU 0 2 02 1

Aneta Biňovcová CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 1 11 1 1

Kinga Leonowicz POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 1 01 1

Anastasiia Miziak UKRAINE 0 1 01 1

Krbcová Anna CZE / GBHS 0 1 01 1

Pyzh Viktorija CZE / KWANG MYONG 0 1 01 1

Alexandra Koláčková CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 0 0 2 2 1

Maja Szuberska POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 1 1 1

Maja Zajac POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 1 1 1

Wozniak Martyna POL / CENTURIE 0 0 1 1 1

Pavlína Mašková CZE / SONKAL 0 0 1 1 1

Klára Hůdová CZE / VELEŠÍN 0 0 1 1 1

Karolína Míšková CZE / NA-MU 0 0 1 1 1

Kateřina Burešová CZE / SABOM 0 0 1 1 1

Sasková Anežka CZE / GE-BAEK 0 0 1 1 1

Tereza Kafonková CZE / KARVINA 0 0 1 1 1

Sara Rozpendek POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 0 1

Natalia Kaczorowska POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 0 1

Maja Przewlucka POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 0 1

Tereza Simandlová CZE / SONKAL 0 0 0 1

Karolína Šindelářová CZE / SONKAL 0 0 0 1

Nela Chroustová CZE / SILLA 0 0 0 1

Andrea Kyptová CZE / HWA-RANG 0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz
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OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
Tereza Veselá CZE / SABOM 0 0 0 1

Kenkušová Monika CZE / GE-BAEK 0 0 0 1

Farkasová Monika CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Anna Epingerová CZE / KARVINA 0 0 0 1

Tiziana Polistena SPAIN 0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz



CZECH OPEN 2020
NYMBURK 28.2 - 1.3.

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
YJ MALE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Lukáš Pavelek CZE / OPAVA 2 1 02 1 1

Ondřej Faltin CZE / SONKAL 2 0 02 1

Broz Jiri CZE  /  PARDUBICE 212
46

1 1 11 1 1 1

Tomas Gola CZE / KANGSONG 1 1 01 1 1

Marek Duda CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 1 0 11 1 1

Jakub Šperka CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 1 0 11 1 1

Martin Soukup CZE / NA-MU 1 0 01 1

Martin Kolář CZE / TŘEBOŇ 1 0 01 1

Pavlas Marek CZE / GBHS 1 0 01 1

Serhii Butar UKRAINE 0 1 11 1 1

Dobrovolný Tadeáš CZE / TONG-IL 0 1 11 1 1

Karol Kalicki POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 1 01 1

Nikita Popov UKRAINE 0 1 01 1

Daniel Marvan CZE / SONKAL 0 1 01 1

Jakub Rožboud CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 1 01 1

Komárek Jakub CZE / GE-BAEK 0 1 01 1

Randák Prokop CZE / FENIX 0 1 01 1

Matěj Mišovic CZE / GBHS 0 0 2 2 1

Klein Gergo HUN / KONDOR 0 0 1 1 1

Danylo Serhieiev UKRAINE 0 0 1 1 1

Danylo Korenskyi UKRAINE 0 0 1 1 1

Matěj Bacílek CZE / SILLA 0 0 1 1 1

Erik Gemeri SVK / TKD ACADEMY 0 0 1 1 1

Matěj Císař CZE / VELEŠÍN 0 0 1 1 1

Matěj Ficek CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 1 1 1

Filip Rektoris CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 1 1 1

Zlámal Patrik CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 1 1 1

Zduba Jaroslav CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 1 1 1

Janota Radan CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 1 1 1

Vaněk Filip CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 1 1 1

Pawel Pliszka POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz
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OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
Filip Matoušek CZE / KOGURYO 0 0 0 1

Vohralík Denis CZE / MILOVICE 0 0 0 1

Ondřej Křižánek CZE / OSTRAVA 0 0 0 1

Dmytro Lozovyi UKRAINE 0 0 0 1

Martin Chmelík CZE / SONKAL 0 0 0 1

Ondřej Zeman CZE / SONKAL 0 0 0 1

Thomas Podracký CZE / NA-MU 0 0 0 1

Petr Solař CZE / HWA-RANG 0 0 0 1

Petr Salátek CZE / HWA-RANG 0 0 0 1

Pantlík Petr CZE / GE-BAEK 0 0 0 1

Švehla Kamil CZE / TONG-IL 0 0 0 1

Tomáš Kopík CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 0 1

Jan Filípek CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 0 1

Kříž Tomáš CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Kratochvíl Eduard CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Zdeněk Svatek CZE / GBHS 0 0 0 1

Sahula David CZE / GBHS 0 0 0 1

Klimeš Oliver CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Kapička František CZE / FENIX 0 0 0 1

Přibyl David CZE / FENIX 0 0 0 1

Bui Viet Tiep CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 0 1

Geiger Tomáš CZE / KWANG MYONG 0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz
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OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
YY FEMALE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Trčková Linda CZE / C-BRNO 3 0 03 1

Kristýna Honzková CZE / KARVINA 1 0 21 2 1

Nela Čigášová CZE / KARVINA 1 0 11 1 1

Huppertová Nicol CZE / C-BRNO 1 0 01 1

Gabriela Golasowská CZE / KARVINA 0 3 03 1

Karyna Kudriavtseva UKRAINE 0 1 01 1

Lucie Heydušková CZE / SILLA 0 1 01 1

Nadia Cymerman POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 1 1 1

Anastazja Czugala POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 1 1 1

Barbara Erbacher POL / COMPLEX KOLOBRZEG 0 0 0 1

Simona Faltinová CZE / SONKAL 0 0 0 1

Schaffelhoferová Barbora CZE / TONG-IL 0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz
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OVERALL INDIVIDUAL
YY MALE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Hieu Nguyen Trung CZE / SILLA 2 0 02 1

Machan Lukas CZE / C-BRNO 2 0 02 1

Daniel Psarov UKRAINE 1 0 01 1

Leonid Drabkin UKRAINE 1 0 01 1

Jan Sekera CZE / SABOM 0 2 02 1

Radovan Konečný CZE / KARVINA 0 1 11 1 1

Oleksandr Kondrus UKRAINE 0 1 01 1

Dominik Němeček CZE / SILLA 0 1 01 1

Koleňák Matěj CZE / C-BRNO 0 1 01 1

Štěpán Ševčík CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 2 2 1

Andrii Slupov UKRAINE 0 0 1 1 1

Jan Straka CZE / SILLA 0 0 1 1 1

Dvorský Jonáš CZE / C-BRNO 0 0 1 1 1

Kokeš František CZE / SK PEDAGOG 0 0 1 1 1

Sebastian Ševčík CZE / KARVINA 0 0 1 1 1

Marek Šoukal CZE / KOGURYO 0 0 0 1

Matěj Andrle CZE / SILLA 0 0 0 1

Tomáš Basta CZE / FRÝDEK MÍSTEK 0 0 0 1

Jan Bašta CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 0 1

Marek Filípek CZE / TŘEBOŇ 0 0 0 1

Petrů Tomáš CZE / SK PEDAGOG 0 0 0 1

(c) Ivan Rajtr, Klastreni 248, Ceska Lipa - rajtr@rajtr.cz


